
 
 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, MUMMIDIVARAM                     

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY                                       

INDIVIDUAL TIME TABLE-2024-25  II Semesters 

      Name of the Faculty: I.H.S. Ramesh Babu       Total Workload: 5 Hours per Week  
 

DAY 8:00 To 
8:50 

8:50 To 
9:40 

9:40 To 
10:30 

10:30 To 
11:20 

11:20 To 
12:10 

12:10 To 
1:00 

2:00 To 3:00 

MON    I Botany 
(AD1-BNC) 

IRB 

   

TUE    I Botany 
(AD1-BNC) 

IRB 

   

WED   I Botany 
(AD1-BNC) 

IRB 

   

THU     
 

  

FRI      
 

  

SAT     I Botany 
(AD1-BNC) Practicals 

IRB 

 

 

                                                                                                                                  
Faculty                                                Lecturer in Charge                Principal  

               


