GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, MUMMIDIVARAM

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

INDIVIDUAL TIME TABLE-2024-25 II Semesters

Name of the Faculty: I.H.S. Ramesh Babu

Total Workload: 5 Hours per Week

DAY	8:00 To	8:50 To	9:40 To	10:30 To	11:20 To	12:10 To	2:00 To 3:00
	8:50	9:40	10:30	11:20	12:10	1:00	
MON				I Botany (AD1-BNC) IRB			
TUE				I Botany (AD1-BNC) IRB			
WED				I Botany (AD1-BNC) IRB			
THU							
FRI							
SAT					I Botany (AD1-BNC) Practicals IRB		

Raculty

Lecturer in Charge

Principal